Renesas Electronics America Inc - R5F524UCADFP#30 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

0008 70CEh ICU Interrupt Request Register 206 IR206 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 70CFh ICU Interrupt Request Register 207 IR207 8 8 2 ICLK
Table 4.1 List of I/O Registers (Address Order) (4/40)
Address
Module
Symbol Register Name
Register
Symbol
Number of
Bits Access Size
Number of Access Cycles
ICLK ≥ PCLK
R01DS0278EJ0100 Rev.1.00 Page 37 of 131
Mar 31, 2017
RX24U Group 4. I/O Registers
0008 7322h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 034 IPR034 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7328h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 040 IPR040 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7329h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 041 IPR041 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 732Ch ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 044 IPR044 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7330h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 048 IPR048 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7331h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 049 IPR049 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7332h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 050 IPR050 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7333h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 051 IPR051 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7334h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 052 IPR052 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7335h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 053 IPR053 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7336h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 054 IPR054 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7337h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 055 IPR055 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7338h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 056 IPR056 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7339h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 057 IPR057 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 733Bh ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 059 IPR059 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 733Ch ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 060 IPR060 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 733Dh ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 061 IPR061 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 733Eh ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 062 IPR062 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 733Fh ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 063 IPR063 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7340h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 064 IPR064 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7341h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 065 IPR065 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7342h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 066 IPR066 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7343h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 067 IPR067 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7344h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 068 IPR068 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7345h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 069 IPR069 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7346h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 070 IPR070 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7347h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 071 IPR071 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7358h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 088 IPR088 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7359h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 089 IPR089 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7362h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 098 IPR098 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7363h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 099 IPR099 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7364h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 100 IPR100 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7365h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 101 IPR101 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7366h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 102 IPR102 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7367h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 103 IPR103 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7368h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 104 IPR104 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7369h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 105 IPR105 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 736Ah ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 106 IPR106 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 736Bh ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 107 IPR107 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 736Ch ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 108 IPR108 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 736Dh ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 109 IPR109 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 736Eh ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 110 IPR110 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 736Fh ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 111 IPR111 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7370h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 112 IPR112 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7371h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 113 IPR113 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7372h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 114 IPR114 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7376h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 118 IPR118 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7379h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 121 IPR121 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 737Bh ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 123 IPR123 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 737Dh ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 125 IPR125 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 737Fh ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 127 IPR127 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7381h ICU Interrupt Source Priority Register 129 IPR129 8 8 2 ICLK
Table 4.1 List of I/O Registers (Address Order) (9/40)
Address
Module
Symbol Register Name